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Ref Part No.

A67C2WSHA

A67C4WSC

A67C18WS

1W89470

1W89610

W89608

A67C6WSHA

29A13A35

X1559T6

1W89634

A67C33WS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

NSS

77A2S150

40502452

87A2S152

14A5855

X1014T202U

WIN7409

WIN7381

19A4C10DC

Description

VALVE DISCHARGE COMPT.

SEAT-DISCHARGE VALVE

PLATE-SEAT

HOLDER GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW-GUIDE HOLDER

STOP PLATE-DISCH. VALVE

PIN SUPPORT

BALANCER-FLOW

WASHER

SET CHANNELS & SPRINGS

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

CHANNEL

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

WEAR STRIP

WEAR STRIP

WEAR STRIP

WEAR STRIP

SCREW-MACHINE-FLAT-HD.

CRAB-VALVE

MACHINE SCREW

LOCKWASHER

GASKET VALVE SEAT

SET SCREW

NUT SET SCREW

JAM NUT

QTY
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1

1

2

18

4

1

8

2

2

1
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–

–
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2

1

2

2

1

1

1
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